
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

14N 

5J 

SP3 

17L 

SP75 

SP7 

18 

99 

5E 

SP12 

21F 

18E 

23 

49 

SP40 

SP4 

27 

82H 

SP21 

46 

5 

14 

10 

Name 

AUSTIN NASON 

CASEY JOHNSON 

CHRIS MAREK 

JON LEMKE 

JOE NEISIUS 

JOHN DEANGELIS 

MICHAEL OSTDIEK 

LAWRENCE BERTHIANUE 

DAVE EDWARDS 

JAKE SERNETT 

JAMIE FARRELL 

MIKE EHDE 

CASEY STRESE 

JERRY MUELLER 

MICHAEL BEAMISH 

RYAN KAMISH 

COLLIN OLSON 

J HERBST 

ADAM BENDZICK 

TOM JASINSKI 

TODD KAMISH 

ANDY NILES 

JOHN RENYOLDS 

Class 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

Laps 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

56 

35 

19 

13 

Diff 

0.203 

0.647 

1.770 

2.036 

3.224 

3.437 

3.447 

3.698 

4.083 

4.353 

4.412 

4.681 

5.669 

5.892 

5.953 

6.370 

6.836 

6.866 

2 Laps 

23 Laps 

39 Laps 

45 Laps 

Total Tm 

29:14.784 

29:14.987 

29:15.431 

29:16.554 

29:16.820 

29:18.008 

29:18.221 

29:18.231 

29:18.482 

29:18.867 

29:19.137 

29:19.196 

29:19.465 

29:20.453 

29:20.676 

29:20.737 

29:21.154 

29:21.620 

29:21.650 

29:24.779 

20:04.800 

10:58.854 

9:21.119 

Best Tm 

15.525 

15.565 

15.572 

15.666 

15.581 

15.601 

15.693 

15.618 

15.591 

15.705 

15.663 

15.849 

15.832 

15.626 

15.650 

15.942 

15.772 

15.867 

15.866 

15.998 

15.869 

15.878 

15.559 

N a t / S t a te  

MN 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/21/2014 9:49:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Elko Speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.203 

Avg. Speed 

44.621 

Best Lap Tm 

15.525 

Best Speed 

86.957 

Best Lap by 

14N - AUSTIN NASON 

 

ELKO-THUNDERSTRUCK 

BIG 8 

[FEATURE] 

Race (58 Laps) started at 22:14:14 

ELKO SPEEDWAY 0.375 miles 

9/20/2014 06:45 PM 


